
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

K 
LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

No. 
422 
435 
491 
418 
411 
441 
455 
477 
426 
471 
459 
488 
414 
405 
415 

Name 
MARTINS JANOVSKIS 
MAXIM SHCHURKO 
RAGNAR VEERUS 
PATRIKS NOELS LOCMELIS 
TOMASS BIRSTINS 
MATISS MALINOVSKIS 
RICARDS VECVAGARS 
EDGARS VILCANS 
TOMAS RUDOKAS 
ELMARS MIKELSONS 
JOHANN VAIN 
DANIEL HUNT 
NAURIS DANEBERGS 
KRISS JAUNZEMIS 
ADRIANS LASIS 

Nat 
LAT 
LTU 
EST 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
LTU 
LAT 
EST 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 

Class 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
BIRELART BALTICS 
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
M A REK S MA L IN O VSK IS 
AJAGS LATVIJA 
RM LATVIA 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
SM RACING 
BIRELART BALTICS 
RM LATVIA 
RM LATVIA 
JAUNZEMIS KRISS 
K A N D A V A S  K A R T I N G A  K L U B S  

Best Tm 
52.535 
52.608 
52.683 
52.726 
52.829 
52.971 
53.056 
53.061 
53.070 
53.161 
53.210 
53.265 
53.442 
53.720 
53.877 

Diff 

0.073 
0.148 
0.191 
0.294 
0.436 
0.521 
0.526 
0.535 
0.626 
0.675 
0.730 
0.907 
1.185 
1.342 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
3 
6 
5 
5 
6 
2 
6 
6 
4 
4 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

2nd Best 
52.729 
52.750 
52.826 
52.790 
53.010 
52.977 
53.113 
53.128 
53.251 
53.215 
53.313 
53.411 
53.529 
53.824 
53.889 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
dasdfasfdsfs 

Printed: 30.06.2023 16:54:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 3 & ROTAX CH 3 
RM DD2 / AM DD2 

DD2 - Qualification 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:39:25 

Sporta komplekss 333 1.340 km 

30.06.2023 16:40 


